GTP80 V5 7K R IELE R




GTP8OKRIER

Fl & 5 & W X X A2 W 8 & "

5 CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK

1 [BD2000001  [UP200 ¥<uliHL,PL%hH UP200 gasoline engine,Pishaft 1

2 [JGTP80O 3"V EA AL frame 1

3 [LMBO08 152208 REMO8 flange nut M08 8 GB/T6177-86
4 |LSB08045 152 IRFEMBX 45 flange bolt M8X45 2 GB/T5789-86
5 (DP500001 T7 TV = B shock absorber 4

6 [LSB08020 158 FEMBX20 flange bolt M8X20 4 GB/T5789-86
7 [LSB08035 [ :iZHM8X35 flange bolt M8X35 2 GB/T5789-86
8 (TP800001 EYL pump cover 1

9 (TP800002 PG 8 washer ¢ 8 4

10 {TP800003 AR 3] P mashinery seal 1

11 [LSB08035 IZFM8X35 Bolt M8X35 4

12 |TP800005 54 water pump impeller 1

13 [TP800006 i 5% 45 ] rubber packing ring 1

14 [TP800007 176 (i 58 A A volute casing 1

15 |TP800008 IS O ring 1

16 |TP800009 BAL 0] 1R check valve 1

17 |TP800010 TRAK housing of pump 1 7K ZESTP08000
18 |TP800011 2R B ER rubber packing 2

19 |TP800012 s pipe joint 2

20 [TP800013 BEE joint grip 2

21 |TP800014 R S k) plug 2

22 |TP800015 S plug packing 2

23 |TP800016 OJY % & 8] Oring 6

24 | TP800017 TR "T" blot 6

25 |TP800018 R conecting pipe 1

26 |TP800019 E M filter net 1






